SJICF SHENYANG INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIOSHIP 2019

Mae

White | Master 2 | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.1kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Stephen Finch
BIG KING PAULO TAVARES ATOS

2- 60

Yu GeHua
GRACIE BARRA

Guangqi Yuan
GRACIE BARRA

2- 61

2- 66

Junfeng Xu
BAO JUJTSU ACADEMY

2- 65




